FiLs En

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

98 mm

Korkeus:

195 mm

Kierre:

M16x1,5 mm
Tiiviste ulko-9 :

mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:

mm

MP 4092

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

FiLvER

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CASE

IVECO

1100-Sarja
1600-Sarja
1800-Sarja
21-Sarja

21-Sarja
500-Sarja
700-Sarja
700-Sarja
800-Sarja
Traktorit Magnum-Sarja
Traktorit MX-Sarja
Eurocargo Il

Eurocargo Il /
Supercarco

Eurocargo Il /
Supercarco

Eurocargo IV

Starlis

fuel filters

2009-

2011-

05/2006

1/2014-

06/2008

09/2015
10/2004-



IVECO AUTOBUS
(IRISBUS)

KOBELCO

NEW HOLLAND

Starlis

muu

muu

muu
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
T-Sarja

VX-Sarja

03/2006
06/2008

07/2010
11/2006-
2012-
2011-

2007-

2007-
2008-
2012-
2011-
2009-



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALG2180

ALCO FILTER: SP1276

BALDWIN: BF1365

CASE: 504054011, 87435526, 8743556
FLEETGUARD: FS19821

HENGST: H215WK

HIFI JURA: SN80027

IVECO: 2992662, 42540058
LUBER-FINER: LFF9821
MAHLE-KNECHT: KC214

MANN & HUMMEL: WK950/19

NEW HOLLAND: 8348882, 84348882, 87435524, 87435525, 87519301
RENAULT: 7424993627

SF SCHUPP: SK3491



